BANTAM/BANTAM

Bantam
SEPTEMBER / SEPTEMBRE 2018
| |

OCTOBER / OCTOBRE 2018

26-28 47" Annual Ted McKnight Tournament | Comp. ‘ Jason Price District 5
Sussex Price jason@jdirving.com

NOVEMBER / NOVEMBRE 2018

9-11 Shediac - Pele Competitive Tournament Comp. Claude Gallant District 7
Shediac- Cap Pele gallantcd@live.ca

15-18 Paul Rollins Memorial Tournament Rec./C Tabatha Ryan District 3
Grand Lake Comp. Tabatharyan31@hotmail.com

16-18 6 Annual Luc Martin Tournament Rec./C Christine Lavoie District 1
Grand Falls (CEPSC) Comp. Lacristinadever@hotmail.com

16-18 Saint John Competitive Tournament Comp.AA | Grant Whipple District 5
Saint John Dev. AAA | Grant_whipple@hotmail.com

16-18 Bathurst Competitive Tournament Comp. Marie Josee Godin District 10
Bathurst Mariejoseegodin81@gmail.com

21-25 Tournoi Baie des Chaleurs Rec./C | Julie Guerette District 10
Beresford Ahmbdc.tournoi@gmail.com

22-25 Hampton Early Bird Tournament Rec./C Kelli Owens-Beach District 5
Hampton ktbeach@nb.sympatico.ca

22-25 Petitcodiac Salisbury Comp. Tournament Comp. Chris MacPhee District 6
Petitcodiac cmacphee@vicwest.com

23-25 Wayne Hicks Classic Rec./C | Megan Porter District 6
Sackville smhctournaments@gmail.com

23-25 K.V. Kick Off Tournament Comp.A | Charlotte Pierce District 5
Kennebecasis Valley charlottemcgillpierce@gmail.com

Nov. 29- | Subway C Tournament Rec./C Monica Maillet District 5

Dec. 2 Lancaster / Saint John Monica.maillet@rogers.com

Nov. 30- | Coyotes Bantam Restigouche Ouest Rec./C Daniel Huard District 1

Dec. 2 St-Quentin / Kedgwick Comp. A | Dhuard2009@gmail.com

Nov. 30- Rob Gullison Memorial Tournament Comp. Marina Hatt District 5

Dec. 2 St. Stephen Marina1998@hotmail.com

Nov. 30- Hawks Challenge Cup Comp. executivedirector@monctonminorhockey.ca District 6

Dec. 2 Moncton

DECEMBER / DECEMBRE 2018

39 Bernie White Tournament Rec./C Mylene Ouellette LeBlanc District 10
Bathurst mylene@)jeuxdelacadie.org

6.9 Andrew Bartlett Memorial Tournament Rec./C ccmhatournaments@gmail.com District 5
Blacks Harbour / St. Andrews Comp.

79 York North Bantam Comp. Tournament Comp. Casey O'Hara District 3
Stanley Smha.tournaments@gmail.com
Donald Dionne Memorial Rec. Tournament Casey O'Hara District 3

79 Stanley Rec./C Smha.tournaments@gmail.com

7.9 Dave Wheaton Invitational Comp. Tourney Com Megan Porter District 6
Sackville P smhctournaments@gmail.com
32e Tournoi Dieppe Memramcook Rec./C Marc Bourgeois District 6

7-9 Dieppe Memramcook Comp. AA | www.hockeydieppememramcook.ca

Comp. A

13-16 CMHA Bantam & Midget C Tournament Rec./C Melissa Manuel District 2
Florenceville/Bristol, Hartland Tournament.carletonminor@gmail.com

13-16 Tournoi Bantam Paryse Richard Tournament Rec.C Tara McGraw District 8
Rogersville hmrogersville@gmail.com

14-16 York West Hawks Bantam C. Tournament Rec./C | TanyaJones District 3
Nackawic tionesywmha@gmail.com

14-16 LMHA Recreational Tournament Rec./C Monica Cormier District 6
Moncton (Kay) tournamentcoordinator@hotmail.com

27-29 Ivan Matchett Tournament Rec./C Nick Pitre District 8
Miramichi specialevents@miramichiminorhockey.ca




BANTAM/BANTAM

27-31 Dale Robinson Memorial Tournament ‘ Rec./C ‘ Jason Price District 5
Sussex Price jason@jdirving.com

JANUARY / JANVIER 2019

4-6 John Minard Memorial C Tournament Rec./C tournamentcoordinator@woodstockminorhockey.ca | District 2
Woodstock- AYR

4-6 Doug MacDonald Memorial Tournament Rec./C Marina Hatt District 5
St. Stephen, Garcelon Civic Center Marina1998@hotmail.com

4-6 Port City Tournament Comp.A | Grant Whipple District 5
Saint John Comp.B | Grant_whipple@hotmail.com

4-6 RMHC Winter Classic Comp. Steve Marshall District 6
Riverview manager@riverviewminorhockeyclub.com

9-13 Tournoi Greg Theriault Rec./C Denis Nadeau District 1
Edmundston Comp.A | cchmetournoi@gmail.com

Dev. AAA

9-13 Miramichi Salmon Tournament Comp.AA | Nick Pitre District 8
Miramichi specialevents@miramichiminorhockey.ca

11-13 Victoria Vobique Bantam Tournament Rec./C Jessica Post District 2
Perth Andover / Plaster Rock Comp. vttournament@gmail.com

11-13 Lounsbury Recreational Tournament Rec./C executivedirector@monctonminorhockey.ca District 6
Moncton

18-20 Oromocto Pioneer Tournament Comp.AA | Pierre Chiasson District 3
Oromocto Comp.A | omhatounaments@omhahockey.ca

18-20 Tournoi Annuel Kent Sud Comp.A | Tournoi.ks.tournament@gmail.com District 7
Cocagne / Bouctouche

18-20 Shediac Cap Pele Rec. Tournament Rec./C Claude Gallant District 7
Shediac- Cap Pele gallantcd@live.ca

25-27 Tournoi Bantam CCHMHM Rec./C Kim Bard & Jessica Theriault District 1
St-Francois de Madawaska Kaylen19@hotmail.com

Lover_girl_37@hotmail.com

26-27 Renous Rec. Center Recreational Tournament Rec./C Ray Singleton District 8
Renous, Tom Donovan Arena rsingleton@xplornet.ca

Jan. 31- Tri County Bantam Tournament Rec./C Sandra Miller District 3

Feb. 3 Fredericton Junction, Tri County Complex tricobantamtournament@gmail.com

Jan. 31- February Freeze Comp Monica Maillet District 5

Feb. 3 Saint John / Lancaster ) Monica.maillet@rogers.com

FEBRUARY / FEVRIER 2019

13 CMHA Spud Classic Comp Melissa Manuel District 2
Florenceville/Bristol, Hartland ) Tournament.carletonminor@gmail.com
Hillsborough Annual Rec. / C Tournament Mark Nelson District 6

210 Hillsborough Rec./C mark@maritimemonumentworks.com

610 Arnold Maisey Memorial Tournament Rec./ Denise Chiasson District 11

- Campbeliton, Civic Center Comp. restigouchehockey@gmail.com

710 Petitcodiac/Salisbury Rec. Tournament Rec./C Doug bannister District 6
Petitcodiac ) Doug2517.bannister@gmail.com

810 Billy Morehouse Memorial Tournament Rec./C Sherry Wilkins District 3
Keswick Valley . Sherry.wilkins@nbed.nb.ca

810 Charles H. Leger Memorial Tournament Comp. A Monica Cormier District 6
Moncton, Kay Arena ) tournamentcoordinator@hotmail.com
51e Edition Tournoi Bantam Rec./C | Cathy Gosselin District 9

13-17 Caraquet Comp. Cgosselin_11@hotmail.com

Dev. AAA

1417 W.H. Violette Bantam Tournament Rec./C | Cindy Desjardins District 1
St-Leonard Comp.A | cindy@laurentbeaupreinc.com

1417 Tom Hasson Tournament Rec./C Pierre Chiasson District 3
Oromocto omhatournaments@omhahockey.ca

22-24 Dave Rogers Memorial Bantam A Comp.A | tournamentcoordinator@woodstockminorhockey.ca | District 2
Woodstock AYR

22-24 Raymond O'Neill and Son Rec./C Annick Daigle District 8
Baie Ste-Anne Annick.daigle@nbcc.ca
RMHC March Break Tournament Steve Marshall District 6

Feb. 27- - .

Mar. 3 Riverview Rec./C manager@riverviewminorhockeyclub.com
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BANTAM/BANTAM

March / Mars 2019

13 Capital Invitational Tournament Rec./C John O'Toole District 3
Fredericton Comp. A edfyha@bellaliant.com

810 March Break “C” Tournament Rec. /C Grant Whipple District 5
Saint John ' Grant_whipple@hotmail.com

18-24 Tournoi Annuel Kent Sud Rec. /C Tournoi.ks.tournament@gmail.com District 7
Bouctouche/Cocagne

2931 KV Spring Finale Rec. /C Charlottemcgillpierce@gmail.com District 5

Kennebecasis Valley

April / Avril 2019




